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Juhtiv arhitekt Kuupäev
ENN LAANSOO
Arhitekt-tehnik Kuupäev
#CAD Technician Full Name

NXXN OÜ reg. nr. 10687593 Samblamäe, Rannaküla, Nõva vald,
Läänemaa.91104 tel:5048588 e-mail:enn@laansoo.ee www.laansoo.ee
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KATUSEGA KAETUD PEAUKS
SUHTLEMINE
VÄLILAVA

FILIUS

PATER

SPIRITUS

Kirikusaal
01
A: 182,731 m2

Muusika
02
A: 30,565 m2

Kantselei
03
A: 16,448 m2

Pühapäevakool
04
A: 26,009 m2

Esik
05
A: 37,505 m2

Pindala
182,73
30,57
16,45
26,01
37,51
293,27 m2

Ruumi nimi
Kirikusaal
Muusika
Kantselei
Pühapäevakool
Esik
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